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1701. Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1555 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett Phoenix, AZ

2 1509 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson Encinitas, CA

3 1489 Stylish NXS Laurel Walker-Denton Thomas Kirastoulis Escondido , CA

4 1685 Budzup Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

5 1684 Walla Walla Whoa Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

6 1634 Docs Shine Olena Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison Cave Creek, AZ

7 1672 Heza Radical Star Gary L Roberts Dennis & Patty Ambrose , 

8 1736 Mister Peppy Pep Jason Grimshaw Bar 6 Quarter Horses Lewisville, AR

9 922 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson Smithfield, KY

1702. Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1565 Roja Rose Wood Ariel M Olvey William B Olvey Phoenix, AZ

2 1580 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

3 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

4 1400 Wimpys Lil Twister Taylen Marler Todd Marler El Paso , TX

1703. L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1319 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

2 1387 Roanie Cow Pony Frances Greene Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

3 1766 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Barnett , 

4 1500 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe Desert Hills , AZ

5 1608 Invitationtoromance Lauren Block Lauren Block TUCSON, AZ

6 1509 Tag Yer Shiney Sabrina Wilson Sabrina Wilson Encinitas, CA

7 1452 Dr Reminic John Pearson John Pearson , 

8 1674 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith Arivaca, AZ

9 1619 Electric Sparks Gary Westphalen Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

1704. Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

2 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

3 1918 Nic It Starlight Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex Tucson, AZ

4 1448 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz Prescott, AZ

5 1647 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

6 1319 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

7 1478 Kai Bar Fletch Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson Great Falls, MT

8 1409 Barbies Red Rooster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

9 1615 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

1705. Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1619 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

2 1490 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas , 

3 1616 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori , 

4 1452 Dr Reminic Terry Berg John Pearson , 

5 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM



Show #A8921: Az Fall Championships S/C 2

6 1451 Spooked N Holloywood Terry Berg John Pearson , 

7 1491 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles Duncan, AZ

8 1343 Lil Red Slidin Hood Mike Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

9 1640 Rowdy Truckin Chex Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings Camp Verde, AZ

10 1918 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex Tucson, AZ

1706. AzQHA Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

2 1343 Lil Red Slidin Hood Mike Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

3 1647 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

4 1448 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz Prescott, AZ

5 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

6 1617 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Joel R Pfisthner Scottsdale, AZ

7 1380 Carmel Cookie Patty Ambrose Dennis Ambrose Prescott, AZ

8 1319 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

9 1657 Sheza Dandy Zipper Juliette L O'Neill Juliette L O'Neill Scottsdale, AZ

1707. AzQHA Open Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

2 1490 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas , 

3 1343 Lil Red Slidin Hood Mike Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

4 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

5 1647 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

6 1491 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles Duncan, AZ

7 1599 Lena Light Em Up Anee Elizabeth Macrae Anne Macrae Laguna Beach, CA

8 1616 Cowboi Troy Marc Cosenza Mia Martori , 

9 1619 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ
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1701. Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1555 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett Phoenix, AZ

2 1509 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson Encinitas, CA

3 1489 Stylish NXS Laurel Walker-Denton Thomas Kirastoulis Escondido , CA

4 1672 Heza Radical Star Gary L Roberts Dennis & Patty Ambrose , 

5 1684 Walla Walla Whoa Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

6 1634 Docs Shine Olena Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison Cave Creek, AZ

7 1685 Budzup Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

8 1736 Mister Peppy Pep Jason Grimshaw Bar 6 Quarter Horses Lewisville, AR

9 1610 Dulce Smart Tilly Kaylan Gehr Kaylan Gehr Tempe, AZ

1702. Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1565 Roja Rose Wood Ariel M Olvey William B Olvey Phoenix, AZ

2 1400 Wimpys Lil Twister Taylen Marler Todd Marler El Paso , TX

3 1580 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

4 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1703. L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1319 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

2 1500 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe Desert Hills , AZ

3 1509 Tag Yer Shiney Sabrina Wilson Sabrina Wilson Encinitas, CA

4 1674 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith Arivaca, AZ

5 1387 Roanie Cow Pony Frances Greene Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

6 1766 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Barnett , 

7 1452 Dr Reminic John Pearson John Pearson , 

8 1619 Electric Sparks Gary Westphalen Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

9 1535 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

1704. Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1448 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz Prescott, AZ

2 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

3 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

4 1319 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

5 1529 Sheyken Them Bones Kristen Syburg Kristen Or Charles Syburg Cave Creek, AZ

6 1647 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

7 1918 Nic It Starlight Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex Tucson, AZ

8 1500 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe Desert Hills , AZ

9 1409 Barbies Red Rooster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

1705. Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1619 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

2 1490 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas , 

3 1687 Mr Gallos Peppy Tari Kent Kramer Garnis Hagen , 

4 1491 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles Duncan, AZ

5 1640 Rowdy Truckin Chex Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings Camp Verde, AZ



Show #A8922: Az Fall Championships S/C 2

6 1616 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori , 

7 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

8 1451 Spooked N Holloywood Terry Berg John Pearson , 

9 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

1706. AzQHA Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1343 Lil Red Slidin Hood Mike Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

2 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

3 1448 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz Prescott, AZ

4 1647 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

5 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

6 1380 Carmel Cookie Patty Ambrose Dennis Ambrose Prescott, AZ

7 1657 Sheza Dandy Zipper Juliette L O'Neill Juliette L O'Neill Scottsdale, AZ

8 1599 Lena Light Em Up Anne Macrae Anne Macrae Laguna Beach, CA

9 1319 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

1707. AzQHA Open Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1541 Doc Acres Reward Natalie Brown Baca Natalie Brown Baca Santa Fe, NM

2 1471 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby Murietta, CA

3 1490 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas , 

4 1647 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

5 1343 Lil Red Slidin Hood Mike Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

6 1491 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles Duncan, AZ

7 1616 Cowboi Troy Marc Cosenza Mia Martori , 

8 1619 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

9 1599 Lena Light Em Up Anee Elizabeth Macrae Anne Macrae Laguna Beach, CA
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